
For more Hampton Roads LGBTQ+ businesses 
and resources, check out the latest edition of 
OutGuide757. Get your free interactive copy.

MORE FROM OUTLIFE757

Check out Outlife757 Magazine, now fully 
interactive and digital. Read online or 
download for later.

Visit our online job board for postings from 
LGBTQ+-affirmative employers in Hampton Roads. 



Avalon Bay Communities 	 SPONSOR • RECRUITER
Sheree Mobley	
sheree_mobley@avalonbay.com • 757-631-5133 • jobs.avalonbay.com	

Beat the Bots Resume,  LLC 	 CAREER SERVICES	
Ezra Rose	
info@beatthebotsresume.com • 619-995-0456 • beatthebotsresume.com		

The Calos Coalition	 VOLUNTEER	
Thea Ross • contact@caloscoalition.com • caloscoalition.com

City of Chesapeake	 RECRUITER
Lucia Taylor	
llarocca@cityofchesapeake.net • 757-382-6634 • jobs.cityofchesapeake.net	

City of Hampton 	 SPONSOR • RECRUITER	
Ayodele Thompson • ayodele.thompson@hampton.gov • 757-727-6883
hampton.gov	

City of Newport News Human Resources 	 RECRUITER	
Lisa Taylor • recruiting@nnva.gov • 757-926-1806 • nnva.gov/193/Apply-for-a-Job		

City of Norfolk Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 	 RECRUITER
Jaydon King • dei@norfolk.gov • 757-418-1655 
norfolk.gov/5959/Office-of-Diversity-Equity-and-Inclusion

City of Virginia Beach Human Resources 	 RECRUITER	
Melinda Cassidy • MLCassidy@vbgov.com • 757-777-7723 
VirginiaBeach.Gov/Careers

Community Knights, Inc.	 RECRUITER • VOLUNTEER	
Louise Burnette • louiseburnette@communityknights.org • 804-314-7833 
communityknights.org

Center for Career and Leadership Development	 CAREER SERVICES	
Nigel Seabrook	 • nseabroo@odu.edu • 757-470-6714 • odu.edu/career-leadership	
	
Dollar Tree | Family Dollar 	 RECRUITER
Verlaine Quinniey
vquinnie@dollartree.com • 716-830-0499 • careers.dollartree.com/us/en		

Dominion Energy 	 SPONSOR • RECRUITER	
Mary Tschirhart • Mary K. Tschirhart@DominionEnergy.com • dominionenergy.com	

Foodbank of Southeastern Virginia and the Eastern Shore	 VOLUNTEER	
Jeremy Rodden • jrodden@foodbankonline.org • 757-627-6599 • foodbankonline.org

Hampton Roads Pride 	 VOLUNTEER	
Jeff Ryder	 • jeff@hamptonroadspride.org • 563-650-3588 • hamptonroadspride.org	
	

Hampton Roads Transit 	 RECRUITER	
Katie Fenimore • kfenimore@hrtransit.org • 757-222-6000 x6710 • gohrt.com		

Norfolk Botanical Garden 	 RECRUITER	
Giada Peters	
giada.peters@nbgs.org • 757-441-5830 • norfolkbotanicalgarden.org

Norfolk Police Department 	 RECRUITER
William Pickering	
william.pickering@norfolk.gov • 757-647-6295 • npdjobs.com
		
ODU Women’s and Gender Equity Center 	 SPONSOR	
Brianna Elum • belum@odu.edu • 757-683-4109 • odu.edu/wgec		

Old Dominion University Police Department 	 RECRUITER	
Andrea Pate • apate@odu.edu • 757-683-5665 • odu.edu/police	

Outlife757 Magazine 	 SPONSOR		
Eric Hause • eric@outlife757.com • 757-761-3742 • outlife757.com		

Samaritan House 	 RECRUITER • VOLUNTEER
Evlis Faison • evelisf@samaritanhouseva.org• 757-469-6503 • samaritanhouseva.org	
	
Sentara Health 	 SPONSOR • RECRUITER	
Angela Pointer • ajpointe@sentara.com • 757-276-9485 • sentaracareers.com	

Stonewall Sports Norfolk 	 VOLUNTEER	
Nathan Ruckman • norfolk.admin@stonewallsports.org • 252-619-9839
stonewallsportsnorfolk.org		

The Great Awakening, UCC 	 VOLUNTEER	
Joy Carrington • tgaucc@gmail.com • 757-353-5944 • thegreatawakeningucc.com	
	
Virginia Department of Health, Chesapeake Health Department	 RECRUITER
Natalie Newbie • natalie.newby@vdh.virginia.gov • 757-382-8630 • vdh.virginia.gov

Virginia Queer Film Festival	 VOLUNTEER	
Eric Hause • director@vaqff.org • 757-761-3742 • vaqff.org		
	
Virginia Tourism Corporation 	 SPONSOR	
Wirt Confroy • wconfroy@virginia.org • 804-545-5552 • virginia.org

Wegmans Food Markets 	 RECRUITER
Chelsea Anderson • chelsea.anderson@wegmans.com • 814-873-0598
wegmans.com		
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